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PLACES OF INTEREST 

PROPERTY DETAILS
Telephone 
Email   
Property website 
Reception hours 
Check in/out  
Car parking 

PROPERTY FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

PROPERTY SERVICES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT FEATURES  
 
 
 
 

APARTMENT TYPES 

 

(08) 6210 6000

06:00 hrs to 00:00 hrs

questeastperth@questapartments.com.au

Transperth stop (Adelaide Tce Before Bennett St)

Langley Park

State Theatre Centre

Elizabeth Quay Train and Bus Station

Perth Concert Hall

Optus Stadium

Perth Underground Train Station

WACA Stadium

RAC Arena

Perth Airport

Perth Convention and Exhibition Centre

Kings Park and Botanic Gardens

Elizabeth Quay

Cottesloe Beach

29m

350m

2km

1.6km

900m

2.1km

1.7km

995m

2.5km

11.1km

1.2km

3.1km

1.5km

13.2km

Check in from 2pm / Check out to 10am

www.questeastperth.com.au

Total number of apartments 128

•  CEO SkyLounge on level 18
•  Onsite gymnasium and guest laundry on level 1
•  Conference Room (135 sqm)
•  Wheelchair access apartments
•  Apartments with balconies (subject to availability)

•  24 hour on-site management
•  Room service powered by Deliveroo & restaurant chargeback facilities
•  Housekeeping service (excluding Sundays & public holidays)
•  Pantry shopping service
•  Valet dry cleaning

•  Individual climate controlled air conditioning
•  Free High speed Wi-Fi  
•  Kitchenette in the Studio Apartments
•  Full size kitchens and washer/dryers in the One and Two Bedroom Apartments
•  Separate living and dining area (excluding Studios)

•  Studio Apartments
•  One Bedroom Apartments
•  Two Bedroom Apartments

*Please visit www.questeastperth.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

Secured parking next door (subject to availability)


