



QUEST EAST PERTH

176 Adelaide Terrace, East Perth, WA,

PROPERTY DETAILS

(08) 6210 6000 Telephone

Email questeastperth@questapartments.com.au

Property website www.questeastperth.com.au Reception hours 06:00 hrs to 00:00 hrs

Check in/out Check in from 2pm / Check out to 10am

Car parking Secured parking next door (subject to availability) *Please visit www.questeastperth.com.au to view booking terms and conditions.

PROPERTY FEATURES

- · CEO SkyLounge on level 18
- Onsite gymnasium and guest laundry on level 1
- Conference Room (135 sqm)
- · Wheelchair access apartments
- · Apartments with balconies (subject to availability)

PROPERTY SERVICES

- 24 hour on-site management
- Room service powered by Deliveroo & restaurant chargeback facilities
- Housekeeping service (excluding Sundays & public holidays)
- · Pantry shopping service
- · Valet dry cleaning

APARTMENT FEATURES

- Individual climate controlled air conditioning
- Free High speed Wi-Fi
- Kitchenette in the Studio Apartments
- Full size kitchens and washer/dryers in the One and Two Bedroom Apartments
- · Separate living and dining area (excluding Studios)

APARTMENT TYPES

- · Studio Apartments
- One Bedroom Apartments
- Two Bedroom Apartments

Total number of apartments	128



TRANSPORT

Transperth stop (Adelaide Tce Before Bennett St)	29m
Elizabeth Quay Train and Bus Station	1.6km
Perth Underground Train Station	1.7km
Perth Airport	11.1km

PLACES OF INTEREST

Langley Park	350m
Perth Concert Hall	900m
WACA Stadium	995m
Perth Convention and Exhibition Centre	1.2km
Elizabeth Quay	1.5km
State Theatre Centre	2km
Optus Stadium	2.1km
RAC Arena	2.5km
Kings Park and Botanic Gardens	3.1km
Cottesloe Beach	13.2km







in /quest-east-perth

